General information about company

Scrip code 530239

NSE Symbol SUVEN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE495B01038

Name of the company

SUVEN LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 r\;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa.rtly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | f securities (IX)
Category . paid- | shares no. of shares
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid up underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholders | up equity . ’ (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@D shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(Im) shares held . AV)+(V)+
(I1) (V) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held [ (VI) Asa%%of | Classesr Ol ) (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) cgy
Promoter
(A) & 6 94470000 94470000 | 64.98 94470000 94470000 | 64.98
Promoter
Group
B) Public 81032 50912478 50912478 |[35.02 50912478 50912478 |35.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 81038 145382478 145382478 | 100 145382478 145382478 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdged or
Sha No. of Underlying | conversion of (XIT) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUmber o
Underlying . . " (X110 equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . L held in
@D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A o
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
1) " Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 0
securities . . . % of %o of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0,
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % o (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 64.98 18100000 | 19.16 94470000
Group
(B) Public 35.02 50536847
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18100000 | 12.45 145006847




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osio & VID = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity RecI:)ei ts Y (AV)HV)+ S C‘:{R of
av) shares P \2 ’ . Total
held (\%)) 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: | Class Total Votin
%) Asavoof | X ey rights.
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(H) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 5 5000 5000 0 5000 5000 0
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 94465000 94465000 |[64.98 94465000 94465000 |64.98
Sub-Total
(A1) 6 94470000 94470000 |[64.98 94470000 94470000 | 64.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
lirrl(()imo ter 6 94470000 94470000 |[64.98 94470000 94470000 |64.98
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 18000 18000 0.01 18000 18000 0.01
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 4 560293 560293 0.39 560293 560293 0.39
(e) fg:;f;:"mf"h" 12 648305 648305  |0.45 648305 648305 | 0.45
® Financial 1 100 100 0 100 100 0

Institutions/




Banks

Sub-Total

B)(1) 18 1226698 1226698 | 0.84 1226698 1226698 | 0.84
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 79308 40969039 40969039 |28.18 40969039 40969039 | 28.18
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 1227196 1227196 [ 0.84 1227196 1227196 | 0.84
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 400 400 0 400 400 0
(e) Any Other 1702 7489145 7489145 | 5.15 7489145 7489145 |5.15
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 81014 49685780 49685780 |34.18 49685780 49685780 |34.18
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 81032 50912478 50912478 |35.02 50912478 50912478 |35.02
B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 81038 145382478 145382478 | 100 145382478 145382478 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 81038 145382478 145382478 | 100 145382478 145382478 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa % Locked in shares pledged or
Sh. No. of Underlying assuming full (XI) otherwise Number of
U egesl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur'r; erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equty shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f XV
securities | vy Warrants (Xi) | (XT)= (VID+(X) As a % orm (XIV)
(X) No. (a) total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) ' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) 0 0 0 5000
(d) 64.98 18100000 | 19.16 94465000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 64.98 18100000 | 19.16 94470000
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.98 18100000 | 19.16 94470000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
(c) 0.39 560293
(e) 0.45 648305
€3] 0 100
Sub-Total (B) 0.84 1208698




)

(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.18 40623608
(a(ii)) 0.84 1227196
(b) 0 400
(e) 5.15 7476945
Sub-Total (B) 34.18 49328149
(€))
Total Public
Shareholding

35.02 50536847
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 145006847
Total 100 145006847

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VENKATESWARLU
JASTI

SUDHA RANI
JASTI

KALYANI
JASTI

SIRISHA
JASTI

MADHAVI
JASTI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACEPJ1919K

ACPPJ5653F

AEIPJ9325H

AEIPJ9327F

AEIPJ9328L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

JASTI PROPERTY AND EQUITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACTIO709R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94465000

94465000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

94465000

94465000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

64.98

64.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

94465000

94465000

Class eg:y

Total

94465000

94465000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

64.98

64.98

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

64.98

64.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

18100000

18100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

19.16

19.16

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

94465000

94465000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Foreign
Nationals

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RAMBABU
CHIRUMAMILLA

SATTVA
ORGANISERS LLP

PAN (II)

AHYPCO153F

ACWEFS4082]

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1304

1

63

333

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

62000

3683093

1900000

87151

3465932

1511521

190969

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

62000

3683093

1900000

87151

3465932

1511521

190969

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

2.53

1.31

0.06

2.38

1.04

0.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

62000

3683093

1900000

87151

3465932

1511521

190969

Class eg:y

Total

62000

3683093

1900000

87151

3465932

1511521

190969

Total as a % of




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

0.04 2.53

1.31

0.06

2.38

1.04

0.13

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 2.53

1.31

0.06

2.38

1.04

0.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

62000 3672893

1900000

87151

3463932

1511521

190969

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1702

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7489145

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

7489145

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7489145
Class eg:y

Total 7489145
Total as a % of 514

Total Voting rights




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7476945

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | D
Whether by virtue of: “
II;szfnort Nationality II:I'c;ss?nort Nationality Y : af
) (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on Exerci 0
case of . . . case of . . . . distributable | Exercise XCrcise s1
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting Istribu of
. Any other . Any other | Shares | _ dividend or |of . b
foreign X foreign X rights significant | ;.
; is selected) . is selected) any other control influence
national national distribution
JASTI
PROPERTY
SUBBARAO . AND .
JASTI AQUPIJB771F India EQUITY AADCJ4532G India 64.98 [64.98 |0 Yes Yes 11
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 64.98 |64.98 |0




