General information about company	
Scrip code	530239
NSE Symbol	SUVEN
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE495B01038
Name of the company	SUVEN LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

		Tal	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	N Of	No. of	noid charac		Total nos. as a % of total		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders		up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	94470000			94470000	64.98	94470000		94470000	64.98
(B)	Public	81032	50912478			50912478	35.02	50912478		50912478	35.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	81038	145382478			145382478	100	145382478		145382478	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spec	cified secu	rities				
Category	Category	Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.98	18100000	19.16			94470000	
(B)	Public				35.02					50536847	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	18100000	12.45			145006847	

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup		
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group	•	•		.•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5000			5000	0	5000		5000	0	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	94465000			94465000	64.98	94465000		94465000	64.98	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	94470000			94470000	64.98	94470000		94470000	64.98	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	94470000			94470000	64.98	94470000		94470000	64.98	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder			•	•	-	
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	18000			18000	0.01	18000		18000	0.01	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	4	560293			560293	0.39	560293		560293	0.39	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	12	648305			648305	0.45	648305		648305	0.45	
(f)	Financial Institutions/	1	100			100	0	100		100	0	

	Banks									·
Sub-Total (B)(1)		18	1226698		1226698	0.84	1226698		1226698	0.84
(3)	Non-institutions			<u>.</u>				•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	79308	40969039		40969039	28.18	40969039		40969039	28.18
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	1227196		1227196	0.84	1227196		1227196	0.84
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	400		400	0	400		400	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1702	7489145		7489145	5.15	7489145		7489145	5.15
Sub-Total (B)(3)		81014	49685780		49685780	34.18	49685780		49685780	34.18
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		81032	50912478		50912478	35.02	50912478		50912478	35.02
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pattern	of the Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		81038	145382478		145382478	100	145382478		145382478	100
Total (A+B+C)		81038	145382478		145382478	100	145382478		145382478	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a demate form (2)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and P	romoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0	0	0			5000
(d)				64.98	18100000	19.16			94465000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.98	18100000	19.16			94470000
(2)	Foreign	•	•		-	•	•	-	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.98	18100000	19.16			94470000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder	•	•	•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(c)				0.39					560293
(e)				0.45					648305
(f)				0					100
Sub-Total (B)				0.84					1208698

(1)								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns			-			
(a(i))				28.18				40623608
(a(ii))				0.84				1227196
(b)				0				400
(e)				5.15				7476945
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.18				49328149
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				35.02				50536847
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	18100000	12.45		145006847
Total (A+B+C)				100	18100000	12.45		145006847

			ndu undivided	- willing		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VENKATESWARLU JASTI	SUDHA RANI JASTI	KALYANI JASTI	SIRISHA JASTI	MADHAVI JASTI	Click here to g back
PAN (II)	ACEPJ1919K	ACPPJ5653F	AEIPJ9325H	AEIPJ9327F	AEIPJ9328L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	5000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	5000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	5000
Class eg:y						
Total	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	5000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	5000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JASTI PROPERTY AND EQUITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED							
PAN (II)	AACTJ0709R	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94465000	94465000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	94465000	94465000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	64.98	64.98						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·						
Class eg: X	94465000	94465000						
Class eg:y								
Total	94465000	94465000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	64.98	64.98						
No. Of Shares								

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	64.98	64.98
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	L
No. (a)	18100000	18100000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	19.16	19.16
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	94465000	94465000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

			Any Other (spe	ecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
		Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage				Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)			RAMBABU CHIRUMAMILLA			SATTVA ORGANISERS LLP	
PAN (II)			AHYPC9153F			ACWFS4082J	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1304	1	63	333	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 82000 3683093		1900000	87151	3465932	1511521	190969	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	62000	3683093	1900000	87151	3465932	1511521	190969
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	2.53	1.31	0.06	2.38	1.04	0.13
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of se	curities (IX)	•	•		•
Class eg: X	62000	3683093	1900000	87151	3465932	1511521	190969
Class eg:y							
Total	62000	3683093	1900000	87151	3465932	1511521	190969

Total Voting rights	0.04	2.53	1.31	0.06	2.38	1.04	0.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	2.53	1.31	0.06	2.38	1.04	0.13
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)	•				•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	62000	3672893	1900000	87151	3463932	1511521	190969
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		•			•	•
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.									
Category									
Category / More than 1 percentage									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1702								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7489145								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7489145								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.14								
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	7489145								
Class eg:y									
Total	7489145								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.14								

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7476945
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

significant beneficial owners

	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					D
			Passport		N-4:1:4		Passport Nationality W			Whether by virtue of:					cı ac	
•	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	PAN Respond to the part of th	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	oi si be			
	SUBBARAO JASTI	AQUPJ8771F		India		JASTI PROPERTY AND EQUITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	AADCJ4532G		India		64.98	64.98	0	Yes	Yes	11
						1				Total:	64.98	64.98	0			